
NAME REPRESENTING CONTACT
In Person Attendees:
Jeff Good, Borough Manager City and Borough of Wrangell jgood@wrangell.com
Amber Al-Haddad, Capital Facilities Director City and Borough of Wrangell aal-haddad@wrangell.com
Santiago Bautista, Construction & Facilities Manager City and Borough of Wrangell sbautista@wrangell.com
Wayne McHolland, Water Treatment Operator City and Borough of Wrangell wrgwtf@wrangell.com
Chase Nelson, Senior Civil Engineer DOWL cnelson@dowl.com
Stephan Bradley, Senior Water Treatment/Process Engineer DOWL sbradley@dowl.com
James Edmonds, Project Engineer AWC Solutions jamese@awcsolutions.com
Manuel Rogers McG Constructors manuel@mcgconstructors.com
Cory Lee Dawson Construction clee@dawson.com

By Teleconference: 
Joel Williams Premier Electric dwoodard@premierelectricak.com
Harold Enright Ketchikan Ready Mix & Quarry haroldenright@yahoo.com
Caleb McGraw Dawson Construction Caleb@dawson.com
Jeff Jones Long Technologies jjones@long.com
Chris McLain Delta Constructors Phone: (907) 771-5800
Doug Helem Sitka Electric doug@sitkaelectric.com

City and Borough of Wrangell

Water Treatment Plant Improvements

Pre-Bid Conference Attendee List

Location: City and Borough of Wrangell Assembly Chambers, Date: 07-06-2023 at: 11:30 a.m.
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